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Team / Billy Hinson - Billy Hinson
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  638 30.38 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9  31 1.48 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  258 12.29 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  219 10.43 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  233 11.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  187 8.90 *
Jake Moody K SF 9  256 12.19 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  223 10.62 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  583 27.76
Jordan Love QB GB 6  610 29.05
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10  565 26.90
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  211 10.05
Aaron Jones RB GB 6  154 7.33
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  172 8.19
Rachaad White RB TB 5  241 11.48
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  205 9.76
Mike Evans WR TB 5  279 13.29
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  342 16.29
Dawson Knox TE BUF 13  38 1.81
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  105 5.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 10  230 10.95
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 10  228 10.86

Team / Dave Hinson - Dave Hinson
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  638 30.38 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  95 4.52 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  48 2.29 *
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 13  83 3.95 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  219 10.43 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  84 4.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  179 8.52 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  105 5.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9  256 12.19 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10  232 11.05 *
Sam Darnold QB SF 9  31 1.48
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5  269 12.81
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5  192 9.14
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5  129 6.14
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7  161 7.67
Nico Collins WR HOU 7  233 11.10
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  186 8.86
Chris Godwin WR TB 5  146 6.95
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6  130 6.19
George Pickens WR PIT 6  189 9.00
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7  227 10.81
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  259 12.33

Team / Derek Wilkosz - 
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  585 27.86 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13  22 1.05 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  265 12.62 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  459 21.86 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  186 8.86 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  140 6.67 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5  279 13.29 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13  100 4.76 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13  240 11.43 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  252 12.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  583 27.76
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10  476 22.67
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10  565 26.90
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  211 10.05
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5  129 6.14
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  256 12.19
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  205 9.76
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  342 16.29
George Pickens WR PIT 6  189 9.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5  147 7.00
Jake Elliott K PHI 10  269 12.81
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  215 10.24

Team / Keith Laguna - Keith Laguna
Jared Goff QB DET 9  628 29.90 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  95 4.52 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  236 11.24 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  201 9.57 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6  153 7.29 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13  113 5.38 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 9  97 4.62 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  187 8.90 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7  325 15.48 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  237 11.29 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6  610 29.05
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  667 31.76
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7  75 3.57
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  256 12.19
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7  132 6.29
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7  66 3.14
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6  130 6.19
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  326 15.52
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  243 11.57
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7  35 1.67
KaVontae Turpin WR DAL 7  56 2.67
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  142 6.76

Team / Mike Martin - Mike Martin
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  772 36.76 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  209 9.95 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  236 11.24 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  201 9.57 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6  186 8.86 *
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9  115 5.48 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  178 8.48 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13  113 5.38 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13  240 11.43 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  237 11.29 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10  476 22.67
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7  557 26.52
Leonard Fournette RB BUF 13  4 0.19
Najee Harris RB PIT 6  181 8.62
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  140 6.67
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10  116 5.52
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  326 15.52
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  243 11.57
Demarcus Robinson WR LAR 10  71 3.38
Christian Watson WR GB 6  85 4.05
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13  99 4.71
Dawson Knox TE BUF 13  38 1.81

Team / MSP - Marshall,  Boots, Siska
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  610 29.05 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13  22 1.05 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  265 12.62 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  84 4.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  177 8.43 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  280 13.33 *
Dontayvion Wicks WR GB 6  107 5.10 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9  199 9.48 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7  325 15.48 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  252 12.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9  628 29.90
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  667 31.76
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7  75 3.57
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  288 13.71
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  187 8.90
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  172 8.19
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6  153 7.29
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7  132 6.29
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  184 8.76
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10  140 6.67
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  142 6.76
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13  99 4.71
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Team / Russell Block - Russell Block
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  610 29.05 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  192 9.14 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  258 12.29 *
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 13  83 3.95 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 13  43 2.05 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  177 8.43 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  280 13.33 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13  100 4.76 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10  349 16.62 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10  232 11.05 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  772 36.76
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5  192 9.14
Najee Harris RB PIT 6  181 8.62
Aaron Jones RB GB 6  154 7.33
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  187 8.90
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7  161 7.67
Nico Collins WR HOU 7  233 11.10
Chris Godwin WR TB 5  146 6.95
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10  116 5.52
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  184 8.76
Justin Tucker K BAL 13  287 13.67
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  259 12.33

Team / Wally Williams - Wally Williams
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  585 27.86 *
Jordan Mason RB SF 9  49 2.33 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  459 21.86 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  48 2.29 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6  186 8.86 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  178 8.48 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  233 11.10 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  179 8.52 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10  349 16.62 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  223 10.62 *
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5  269 12.81
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7  557 26.52
James Cook RB BUF 13  209 9.95
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  192 9.14
Leonard Fournette RB BUF 13  4 0.19
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  288 13.71
Rachaad White RB TB 5  241 11.48
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10  140 6.67
Dontayvion Wicks WR GB 6  107 5.10
David Njoku TE CLE 5  147 7.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 13  287 13.67
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  215 10.24

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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